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Filatelic Fiesta Grand
Wayne Menuz The Great Britain Compound Embossed Stationery 1855-1902
 

Filatelic Fiesta Reserve Grand 
Paul D Allen Victorian Outgoing Indian Mail to Great Britain, Europe & USA from Oct

1854-July 1876
 

Filatelic Fiesta Single Frame Grand 
Don David Price $1.00 Rush Lamp & Candleholder Stamp
 

American Association of Philatelic Exhibitors - Youth Grand
Jeffrey Varga Maersk Group

COURT OF HONOR EXHIBITS
Behruz

Nassre-Esfahani
Persia, Nasser-eddin Shah Qajar Postal Stationery, issued 1876-1893

MULTI-FRAME EXHIBITS
 
Gold
Roger Quinby Finnish Railway to St Petersburg 1870-1918
Wayne Menuz The Great Britain Compound Embossed Stationery 1855-1902
Donald Brent Denmark's Wavy-line Design, The Surface Printed Issues 1902 until 1933
Stephen Tucker The Suez-Aden-Bombay Sea Post Office Service
K. Joe Youssefi Classic Persia
Allen Klein Salute to U.S.S. Macon
Lewis Bussey U.S. One-Cent Postal Card, The McKinley Designs of 1910-1911
Clyde Homen Companhia de Mocambique 1918-1940 Pictorial Issue.
Paul D Allen Victorian Outgoing Indian Mail to Great Britain, Europe & USA from Oct

1854-July 1876
Alan Warren Denmark Birth Certificates: Commemorative First Day Covers 1920-1949
Ross Towle Chile. "Presidente" Postal Stationery 1911-1929



 
Vermeil
Dennis Hassler California Express Companies
Jack Thompson The Spanish American War and the U.S. Postal Administration in Cuba
Michael D Dixon WW2 ICRC Message Schemes for German Occupied British Channel

Islands
Jerry D Moore Swedish Perfins and Their International Connections
Daryl Reiber Ethiopia 1909-1917: Manlike, Zaudito, Ras Safari & The Throne of

Solomon
Clyde Homen Companhia do Nyassa 1898-1929
Richard Clever Mongolia 1886-1932
 
Silver
Ross Towle U.S. Postal Service PC Postage and Information-Based Indicia
Ross Marshall Transcontinental Flights between Russia & Antarctica 
Stephen T Tucker Rotary International Conventions
 
Silver Bronze
Robert W. Martin Let's Go To An International Philatelic Exhibition

SINGLE FRAME EXHIBITS
 
Gold
James C Cate Chattanooga "Straight-Line" Cancellations 1863-1864
Allen Kline Delivery Flight of the ZR-3 Germany to United States October 12-15, 1924
Don David Price $1.00 Rush Lamp & Candleholder Stamp
Vesma Grinfelds Latvia: The Rising Sun Stamp of 1919
Edward Jarvis Luxembourg Formular Cards 1870 to 1874
 
Vermeil
Ross Marshall Russia Unpaid Mail to France via Prussia 1858-1871
Fran Adams Roosevelt & Churchill in Newfoundland, The Atlantic meeting
Anthony F Dewey The War Rate: 1815-1816
 
Silver
Jeffrey M. Omdahl The First Issue Postal History of the Americas
Fran Adams Eskimo, Arctic People of the Ice and Snow
 
Silver Bronze
Stuart Leven The Lux Advertising Cards of the Netherlands Indies

YOUTH SINGLE FRAME EXHIBITS
 
Silver
Jeffrey Varga Maersk Group



SPONSORED AWARDS
 
APS Medal of Excellence Pre 1900
K. Joe Youssefi Classic Persia
 
APS Medal of Excellence 1900-1940
Donald Brent Denmark's Wavy-line Design, The Surface Printed Issues 1902 until 1933
 
APS Medal of Excellence 1940-1980
Michael D Dixon WW2 ICRC Message Schemes for German Occupied British Channel

Islands
 
APS Medal of Excellence Post 1980
Don David Price $1.00 Rush Lamp & Candleholder Stamp
 
APS Research
Wayne Menuz The Great Britain Compound Embossed Stationery 1855-1902
 
American Association of Philatelic Exhibitors - Honor 
Jack Thompson The Spanish American War and the U.S. Postal Administration in Cuba
 
American Association of Philatelic Exhibitors - Honor 
Fran Adams Eskimo, Arctic People of the Ice and Snow
 
American Association of Philatelic Exhibitors - Creativity
Ross Towle U.S. Postal Service PC Postage and Information-Based Indicia
 
American Association of Philatelic Exhibitors - Plans and Heading
Jack Thompson The Spanish American War and the U.S. Postal Administration in Cuba
 
American  Association of Philatelic Exhibitors - Novice
Jeffrey M. Omdahl The First Issue Postal History of the Americas
 
American Philatelic Congress
Stephen Tucker The Suez-Aden-Bombay Sea Post Office Service
 
American Topical Association - First
Fran Adams Roosevelt & Churchill in Newfoundland, The Atlantic meeting
 
American Topical Association - Second
Fran Adams Eskimo, Arctic People of the Ice and Snow
 
Collectors Club of Chicago 
Ross Towle Chile. "Presidente" Postal Stationery 1911-1929
 
George Krieger - Commonwealth
Stephen Tucker The Suez-Aden-Bombay Sea Post Office Service



 
Germany Philatelic Society
Allen Kline Delivery Flight of the ZR-3 Germany to United States October 12-15, 1924
 
India Study Circle for Philately
Paul D Allen Victorian Outgoing Indian Mail to Great Britain, Europe & USA from Oct

1854-July 1876
 
United Postal Stationary Society - Marcus White - Single-frame
Edward Jarvis Luxembourg Formular Cards 1870 to 1874
 
United Postal Stationary Society - Marcus White - Multi-frame
Wayne Menuz The Great Britain Compound Embossed Stationery 1855-1902
 
Lighthouse Stamp Society
Stephen Tucker The Suez-Aden-Bombay Sea Post Office Service
 
Postal History Society
Paul D Allen Victorian Outgoing Indian Mail to Great Britain, Europe & USA from Oct

1854-July 1876
 
Rossica Society
Roger Quinby Finnish Railway to St Petersburg 1870-1918
 
Steve and Cathy Schumann
Vesma Grinfelds Latvia: The Rising Sun Stamp of 1919
 
U.S. Classic Philatelic Society
James C Cate Chattanooga "Straight-Line" Cancellations 1863-1864
 
U.S. Stamp Society Statue of Freedom
Lewis Bussey U.S. One-Cent Postal Card, The McKinley Designs of 1910-1911
 
Women Exhibitors Sterling Achievement
Ross Marshall Transcontinental Flights between Russia & Antarctica 



Filatelic Fiesta 2015 Jury Members:
 
 
 
 
Patrick A. Walters, Jury Chairman CO      
Douglas N. Clark, Judge MA      
Dr. Paul J. Phillips, Judge CA      
Jay B. Stotts, Judge TX      
Robert D.  Hohertz, Judge MN      
Steve McGill, Apprentice Judge CO      


